
Pos. No Compe!tor Na!onality Federa!on Make Team Laps
Total
!me

Best
!me Difference Points

1 57 Billy BOLT GBR ACU Husqvarna HUSQVARNA
FACTORY RACING 1 37.850 37.850 3

2 12 Mitch
BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS

Racing Team 1 38.199 38.199 +0.349 2

3 7 Ashton
BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS

Racing Team 1 39.224 39.224 +1.374 1

4 42 Eddie
KARLSSON SWE SVEMO Stark Stark 1 39.363 39.363 +1.513

5 26 Josep GARCIA ESP RFME KTM RED BULL KTM
FACTORY RACING 1 41.313 41.313 +3.463

6 501 Dominik
OLSZOWY POL PZM Rieju Rieju Factory TEAM 1 41.441 41.441 +3.591

7 22 Jonny WALKER GBR ACU Triumph Triumph Factory
Enduro Team 1 42.023 42.023 +4.173

Pres!ge - Super Pole

2026 | SuperEnduro | FIM World
Championship
Round 1 - Gliwice, 13
December 2025

The results are provisional un!l the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The !me limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes a#er
the most recent publica!on of the results.Margin of victory +0.349 Average speed 25.871 km/h Best speed 25.871 km/h Best !me 37.850 Best lap by #57 Billy BOLT

13.12.2025

18:29
Publica!on !me

John Collins
Jury President

Marek
Brygider
Clerk of the
Course

Miłosz
Ostrowski
Chief
Timekeeper results.motoresults.eu

https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Billy-BOLT/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0079
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Mitch-BRIGHTMORE/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0026
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Ashton-BRIGHTMORE/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0027
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Eddie-KARLSSON/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0062
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Josep-GARCIA/rp_4177_10319_162_wdr105cf802
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Dominik-OLSZOWY/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0030
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/Prestige/Super-Pole/laptimes/Jonny-WALKER/rp_4177_10319_162_SE25dr0055
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/2026/SuperEnduro/MS/Round-1/e_4177
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/en/track/Gliwice/SuperEnduro

